


LIST OF PARTICIPANTS FOR INFOSYS TRAINING 1ST TO 5TH JULY 2024

S N Name of Officer Designation
Institution/Department Name

Mobile 
Number Mail ID

1 Shri Roshan Gunwantrao Belsare Lecturer Government Polytechnic Amravati 9860137829 roshanbelsare4@gmail.com
2 Shri Sumit Arun Shirbhate Lecturer Government Polytechnic, Yavatmal 9421481274 sumit.shirbhate52@gmail.com
3 Shri Satish Patil Lecturer Government Polytechnic Ahemednagar 7588613945 satishpatil5990@gmail.com

4 Shri Mohammad Ameed Mustafa Shah Asst. Professor
7798430044

amshah.gcoea@gmail.com

5 Dr. Kishor Prakash Wagh Asst. Professor
9423978233

kishorpwagh2000@gmail.com

6 Dr.Smita Marutirao Chavan Asst. Professor
9096952474

rathod.sb@gmail.com

7 Shri Walmik Ashok Gavhane Asst. Professor
9423784801

wagavhane@gmail.com

8 Shri Ramdas Pandurang Bagawade Asst. Professor
9021524268

rpbagawade.comp@gcoeara.ac.in

9 Shri Nagappa Mahadev Karajanagi Asst. Professor
9156400610

nmkarajanagi.instru@gcoeara.ac.in
10 Smt Priyanka Sushil Ghode Lecturer 9960465169 priyanka.kamdi@gmail.com
11 Smt Ajita Sanjay Patil Lecturer 7972207199 ajitapatilgpa@gmail.com
12 Shri Rohit Suresh Kale Lecturer 8149111471 rohitsureshkale@gmail.com
13 Smt Pranita Mangesh Zilpe Lecturer 9503023853 pranoo1@gmail.com
14 Shri Ansari Mohd Asif Mohd Riyasat Lecturer Government Polytechnic Beed 9823111467 mdasifansari50@gmail.com

15 Smt Rekha Khushalrao Sahare  Asst. Professor
Govt College of engineering Chandrapur 

7588125830
rekhasahare@gcoec.ac.in

16 Dr. Nilesh Vishwasrao Patil Lecturer 9970085156 patil.nilesh38@gmail.com
17 Shri Gajanan Uttamrao Jadhav Lecturer 9096270076 gajananj10@gmail.com

18 Shri Pradeep Manikrao Kudale Lecturer
Government Polytechnic, 
Dharashiv(Osmanabad)

8208909700
kudalepradeep8@gmail.com

19 Shri Manoj Suresh Thakur Lecturer SMDR Government Polytechnic, Dhule 8390011282 manojthakur2805@gmail.com
20 Smt Varsha Ashok Khandekar Lecturer Government Polytechnic Thane 9960601631 varsha.khandekar02@gmail.com
21 Smt Bhagyashree Madhukar Meshram Lecturer Government Polytechnic, Gondia 9545537381 bhagyamesh@gmail.com

22
Shri Tadvipathan Ekrrkhan 
Ebrahimkhan Lecturer

Government Polytechnic, Hingoli
7588675561

ejhodgph@gmail.com

23 Dr. Samadhan Chandrakantrao Kulkarni Asst. Professor
Government College of Engineering, Jalgaon

9403067208
samadhan.kulkarni@gcoej.ac.in

24 Shri Harshal Kishor Nemade 
Head of 
Department

9028329729 principal.gpjalgaon@dtemaharashtra.
gov.in

25 Shri Ganesh Jagannath Palve Lecturer 9420791371 ganeshpalve17@gmail.com
26 Shri Ritesh Vilas Navagaje Lecturer Government Polytechnic, Jintur 9420070466 rit.navgaje@gmail.com

27 Dr. Bhushan Sukumar Yelure Asst. Professor
Government College of Engineering, Karad

9890817452
bhushanyelure2008@gmail.com

28 Smt Sujata Baswantrao Patil Lecturer Government Polytechnic Karad 8390320270 sujata.patil@gpk.ac.in
29 Shri Nitin Rajendraprasad Soni Lecturer Government Polytechnic Khamgaon 9028384847 nitinrsoni@gmail.com

Government Polytechnic Jalgaon

Government College of Engineering, Amravati

Government College of Engineering, Chh. 
Sambhaji Nagar

Government College of Engineering and 
Research Avsari Kh
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Government Polytechnic Awasari 
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30 Dr Vijay Narayan Gangapure Lecturer 9822586738 vijaygangapure@gmail.com
31 Shri Pandurang Hardas Tarange Lecturer 9420447640 pandurangtarange@gmail.com
32 Shri Raviraj Bharat Adlinge Lecturer 7083022828 ravirajadlinge94@gmail.com
33 Shri Shailendra Balu Mote Lecturer 8308941555 shailendramote@gmail.com

34 Shri Yuvraj Shivaji Dhobale Asst. Professor
Government College of engineering, Kolhapur

8390850101
ysdhobale@gmail.com

35 Shri Sagar Jayantrao Bagre Lecturer
Government residential women's polytechnic, 

Latur
9226821580

sagar.bagre11@gmail.com

36 Shri Nitin Devidas Agawane Lecturer
Puranamal Lahori Government Polytechnic, 

Latur
9527481000

nitinagawane1127@gmail.com
37 Shri Badashaha Pyarelal Mulla Lecturer Government Polytechnic Miraj 8669077956 badshamulla@gmail.com
38 Smt Namrata A. Wankhade Lecturer 9766165902 namrata.gpm@gmail.com
39 Shri Firoz Shoukat Bagwan Lecturer 8208081675 firoz.inst2009@gmail.com
40 Shri Manishkumar Lalman Shukla Lecturer 8177927680 manishshukla12001065@gmail.com
41 Shri Amol Shashikantrao Kulkarni Lecturer 8805009976 amol7749@gmail.com
42 Smt Ashwini Raipure Lecturer 8975639284 ashwini.raipure@gmail.com

43 Dr.Prashant Balkrishna Jawade Asst. Professor
9373494818

prashantjawade1234@gmail.com

44 Smt Neha Vijay Khadse Asst. Professor
9096218277

nehakhadse7@gmail.com
45 Shri Akash Pramod Dasarwar Lecturer 8600212776 akash.dasarwar@gmail.com
46 Shri Lekhraj Dinkarrao Vilhekar Lecturer 9881713369 lekh.vilhekar@gmail.com

47
Shri Mohammad Mohsin Mohammad 
Azam Shaikh Lecturer

Government Polytechnic Nanded
9763679868

smohsin21@gmail.com
48 Dr. Jayant Gajanan Joshi Lecturer 7875276136 jgjoshiantenna@gmail.com
49 Smt Tejshree Pawar Lecturer 9881777261 tej.612@gmail.com
50 Shri Kunal Yashavant Patil Lecturer 8097648297 kunalp.vjti@gmail.com
51 Shri Akashay Hanrao Pakhare Lecturer 7276868977 akshay.mychand@gmail.com
52 Smt Rupali Sahebrao Thakare Lecturer Government Polytechnic Pen 9175903779 rupaliyadgire@gmail.com

53 Dr. Sandipann P Narote
Head of 
Department

9422085722
sandipnarote02@gmail.com

54 Shri Shankar Bhausaheb Nikam Lecturer 9975610255 shankar.nikam@gppune.ac.in
55 Smt Kiran Sahebrao Gaikwad Lecturer 9923682330 kiran20gaikwad@gmail.com
56 Shri Atul Sheshrao Dadhe Lecturer Government Polytechnic Ratnagiri 7709823398 atul11dadhe@gmail.com
57 Shri Kailas Namdeorao Potode Lecturer Government Polytechnic Sakoli 9890381189 knpotode10@gmail.com
58 Shri Rahul Bhaskar Mahajan Lecturer 8888823050 mahajan.rahul85@gmail.com
59 Shri Udaysingh Ajitsingh Bagade Lecturer 9421891996 bagadeudaysingh@gmail.com

Government Polytechnic Washim

Government Polytechnic, Kolhapur

Government Polytechnic Mumbai

Government Polytechnic Murtijapur
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Government Engineering College Nagpur
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2/2


